

GCCL INFRASTRUCTURE & PROJECTS LIMITED

(CIN No. : L45201GJ1994PLCO23416)

Date: 03.08.2015.

The Department of Corporate Services,
Bombay Stock Exchange Ltd,
1st Floor, Rotunda Bldg,
P.J. Towers, Dalal Street,
Mumbai - 400 001

Sub: Submission of Unaudited Financial Results (provisional) for the 1st Quarter ended 30th June., 2015 Company Code No.531375

Dear Sir,

In accordance to Clause 41 of the Listing Agreement, we are sending herewith a copy of Unaudited Financial Results (provisional) for the first quarter ended on 30th June.' 2015. The results were approved by the Board of Directors in their meeting held on Monday, the 03rd August-2015, which please receive and notify the same to the members of the Stock Exchange.

Kindly acknowledge and oblige.

Yours faithfully,
for, GCCL Infra. & Proj. Ltd.,


Compliance Officer

Encl: a/a.

GCCL INFRASTRUCTURE AND PROJECTS LIMITED
606, SAKAR - I, OPP. NEHRU BRIDGE, ASHRAM ROAD, AHMEDABAD - 380 009.
PHONE NO. 079-2970 3131 , E-mail : gujaratcredit@gmail.com

Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter Ended on 30/06/2015. [Rs.In Lacs]

PART I

	Particulars	Quarter ended on			Year ended on
		30-06-2015 Unaudited	31-03-2015 Audited	30-06-2014 Unaudited	31-03-2015 Audited
	PART I				
1	Income from operations	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
a	Net Sales (net of excise duty)	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.61
b	Other operating income	0.00	0.06	0.00	0.06
	Total Income from operation (net)	0.00	0.06	0.00	10.67
2	Expenses:				
	A) Cost of Material consumed	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	B) Purchase of stock in trade	0.00	0.00	0.00	10.30
	C) Changes in inventories of finished goods, WIP and stock in trade.	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	D) Employees benefits expenses.	2.35	2.30	0.18	2.84
	E) Depreciation and amortisation exp.	0.00	0.03	0.00	0.03
	F) Other Expenditure	2.76	2.01	1.65	4.49
	G) Selling & Distribution Expense	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
	TOTAL EXPENSES	5.11	4.34	1.83	17.66
3	Profit from Operations before other income, finance costs & exceptional items. (1-2)	-5.11	-4.28	-1.83	-6.99
4	Other income	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
5	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities before finance costs and Exceptional Items (3+4)	-5.11	-4.28	-1.83	-6.99
6	Finance Costs	0.02	0.07	0.02	0.10
7	Profit/Loss from ordinary activities after finance costs but before Exceptional Items (5-6)	-5.13	-4.35	-1.85	-7.09
8	Exceptional Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
9	Profit /Loss from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	-5.13	-4.35	-1.85	-7.09
10	Tax Expenses	0.00	-0.23	0.00	-0.03
11	Net Profit/Loss from Ordinary Activities after Tax (9-10)	-5.13	-4.12	-1.85	-7.06
12	Extraordinary Items (net of tax expenses)	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
13	Net profit/Loss for the period (11-12)	-5.13	-4.12	-1.85	-7.06
14	Share of Profit/loss of associates	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
15	Minority Interest	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
16	Net profit/Loss after taxes, Minority Interest and Share of Profit/loss of associates (13-14-15)	-5.13	-4.12	-1.85	-7.06
17	Paid up Equity Capital Face Value Rs. 10	600.55	600.55	600.55	600.55
18	Reserve excluding- Revaluation Reserve	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
19 (i)	EPS before Extraordinary Items				
	a) Basic	-0.08	-0.07	-0.03	-0.12
	b) Diluted	-0.08	-0.07	-0.03	-0.12
19 (ii)	EPS after Extraordinary Items				
	a) Basic	-0.08	-0.07	-0.01	-0.12
	b) Diluted	-0.08	-0.07	-0.01	-0.12

Binoti Shah



